2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 1: M Cat 4 5 and Jr Boys

Pos PIC No.
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219
360
369
545
201
4
538
541
544
412
413
533
2
229
251
10
282
495
206
537
542
460
355
465

536
512
237
6
1004
535
546
11
361
532
547

License
507797
530315

530034
440032
497823
434271

503485
513476
473246
213578
501034
61540
473069
465872
417875
368612
500728
361303
481831
502826
532886
480579
486715
530437
514192
329358
297849
74421

500789
313208

512613

First Name
Joe
Henry
Jacob
Gabe
Micah
Markus
Jordan
Sean
Toby
Joshua
Jacob
Louis
Andrew
Adam
Christopher
Chris
James
Joel
Justin
Patrick
Ellis
Kenneth
Joel
Rowdy
Joshua
Ben

Aza
Timothy
Loren
Mark
Paul
Ethan
Danial
Benjamin
Michael
Eric

Last Name
Burbach
Hall
Kimberly

Chary-Deutsch

Danielson
Anderson
Konynenbelt
Christian
Schifsky
Clarkman
Beissel
Mueller
Schutte
Mahar
Bretz
Russo
Berg
Benton
Valenstein
Ellis
Nordhougen
Bayliss
Beskar
Larson
Anderson
Tramm
Pirius
Budge
Willis
Overgaard
Merwin
Krohn
Davis

Cox
Stearns
Johnson

Team

Hollywood Cycles
Bcs

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Loon State Cyclists

Apollo Velo

Hollywood Cycles
Omnium Racing
Hollywood Cycles

Balance Cycling

Apollo Velo

Synergy
Midtown Cycling

Synergy

Bike City Juniors
Midtown Cycling
Big Ring Flyers
Balance Cycling
Hollywood Cycles
Birchwood/gis
Midtown Cycling
Midtown Cycling
Synergy

Gopher Wheelmen
Gopher Wheelmen
Northstart
Synergy Racing

Aliment P/b Brown Box Cookies

Class

Jr Boys
Jr Boys
Jr Boys
Jr Boys
Jr Boys
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45
M Cat45

Total Tm  Finish Pts

21:27.7
21:23.5
22:11.4
22:09.4
22:55.5
21:21.8
21:21.4
21:22.4
21:22.8
21:22.9
21:23.5
21:24.0
21:24.7
21:24.7
21:26.0
21:27.7
21:28.2
21:28.9
21:29.6
21:29.6
21:30.7
21:31.9
22:12.6
22:18.2
22:49.6
23:04.2
23:12.9
21:33.4
22:26.4
22:27.8
21:43.5
21:48.0
14:17.5
09:03.2
09:04.7
07:19.1
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17
16
19
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Bonus Pts
5

3
2
1

Series Pts
24
23
20
18
16
24
20
18
17
17
17
17
13
12
11
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